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NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT DISTRICT ATTORNEY (BS-17) IN

THE LAW AND PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

1/82500176 MUQADAS FATIMA LAYYAH
YAR MUHAMMAD KHAN

2/82500023 SAJED SHARIF FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

3/82500354 AAMIR SHAHZAD MALIK VEHARI
AMIR SULTAN MALIK

4/82500195 NAVEED ZADA KHAN LAHORE
FAZAL ZADA KHAN

5/82500185 MUHAMMAD BILAL KHAN LAHORE
CH. JAVED IQBAL SAIF

6/82500092 SHAHID IRFAN LAHORE
ATTAULLAH

7/82500409 IBRAR AHMED GUJRANWALA
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

8/82500108 ADNAN MEHMOOD LAHORE
MUHAMMAD MEHMOOD CHAUDHARY

9/82500454 ZAHIDA PARVEEN D.G. KHAN
RAB NAWAZ

10/82500450 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ALI OKARA
CH. MANZOOR AHMAD

11/82500156 AQEEL AHMED M.B. Din
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

12/82500007 NASIR ALI M.B. Din
RAJA KHAN
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13/82500231

14/82500266

15/82500009

16/82500280

17/82500256

18/82500098

19/82500227

20/82500452

21/82500169

22/82500059

23/82500113

24/82500379

25/82500232

26/82500038

27/82500035

28/82500366

45 posts of Assistant District Attorney
in the Punjab Law & Parliamentary Department

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AWAIS SARWER SANDHU
MUHAMMAD SARWER SANDHU

MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

SONAM GUL
GULAB KHAN

ATIF BILAL
NASRULLAH KHAN

KASHIF AZEEM
MOHAMMAD AZEEM

MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID YAR
MUHAMMAD YAR KHAN

ABIDA NAZIR
NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKER ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

NOSHE MALIK
NAZIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD KHALID KHOSA
KARIM BAKHSH

QAMAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD BAQAR

MUHAMMAD AMIR
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

JAMSHAID UL HAQ
FATEH MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD UMER HAYAT
MAQSOOD HAYAT

SAJID HUSSAIN SHAH
WALAYAT SHAH

GHUFRAN AZEEM CHEEMA
SANA ULLAH

DOMICILE

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

MULTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

SIALKOT

M. GARH

OKARA

LAHORE

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

M.B. Din

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

GUJRANWALA
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45 posts of Assistant District Attorney
in the Punjab Law & Parliamentary Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

29/82500008 TARIQ MEHMOOD FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

30/82500077 MUHAMMAD SHABBIR JHANG
ALLAH DITTA

31/82500236 MIAN SARDAR MUHAMMAD KASUR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

32/82500269 SHUMAILA ARSHAD SIALKOT
ARSHAD MAHMOOD

33/82500135 MUHAMMAD ASIM RASHID NAROWAL
RASHID HUSSAIN

34/82500479 NAZIA IQBAL KASUR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

35/82500046 MUHAMMAD RASHID RAJANPUR
MALIK FATEH MUHAMMAD

36/82500080 RAMNA ZAMAN KHAN OKARA
MUHAMMAD ZAMAN KHAN

37/82500424 FARRAKH KHAN SHEIKHUPURA
MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

38/82500027 HAFIZ KASHIF ALI SHEIKHUPURA
SHAFIQ AHMAD

Note:- i) Seven (07) (02 posts reserved for minorities and 05 posts
reserved for disabled persons quota) posts remained vacant
due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

ii) Recommendation of the candidate at Merit No.34 Nazia Igbal
D/o Muhammad Igbal bearing application number 82500479
is subject to final outcome of the ICA No.1249/2016.
DATED: 27-01-2017 SECRETARY
CASE NO. 94-RF-2016
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